No. PAHERU/COE/2023-24/2-@)2

Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,

UDAIPUR

Notification

Date: 20.10.2023

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Third Semester Main/Back Examination,

December- 2023

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
11.12.2023 | Monday | Economic —1I BAL-301
13.12.2023 | Wednesday | Political Science —II BAL-302
15.12.2023 Friday Computer Fundamentals BAL-303
18.12.2023 | Monday | Family Law — I (Hindu Law) BAL-304
20.12.2023 | Wednesday | Law of Contract —II BAL-305
22.12.2023 Friday Constitution Law of India - I BAL-306

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Fifth Semester Main/Back Examination,

December- 2023

‘Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
12.12.2023 | Tuesday | Indian Philosophy —II BAL-501
14.12.2023 | Thursday | Psychology -1 BAL-502
16.12.2023 | Saturday | Law relating to Intellectual Property right BAL-503

0 19.12.2023 | Tuesday | Company Law BAL-504
21.12.2023 | Thursday | Taxation Law BAL-505
23.12.2023 | Saturday | Human Rights BAL-506




Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. & B.Com.-LL.B. Seventh Semester Examination,

December- 2023

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
11.12.2023 | Monday | French Language BAL/BCL-701
13.12.2023 | Wednesday | Labour and Industrial law-I BAL/BCL-702
15.12.2023 Friday Criminology and Penology BAL/BCL-703
18.12.2023 | Monday .Pr1nc1ples .of Legislation and BAL/BCL-704
interpretation of statutes

20.12.2023 | Wednesday Banking Law and Negotiable BAL/BCL-705
Instruments Act

22.12.2023 Friday Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing BAL/BCL-706

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. & B.Com.- LL.B. Ninth Semester Examination,

December- 2023

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
12.12.2023 | Tuesday | Jurisprudence BAL/BCL-901
Law relating to Criminal procedure & BAL/BCL-902
14.12.2023 | Thursday
Juvenile Justice — I
16.12.2023 | Saturday |Law of Evidence BAL/BCL-903
19.12.2023 | Tuesday |Law of Civil Procedure-I BAL/BCL-904
21.12.2023 | Thursday | Law relating to transfer of property BAL/BCL-905

Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. First Semester Main/Back Examination, January- 2024
-Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
04.01.2024 | Thursday |Indian History-I BAL-101
06.01.2024 | Saturday | Sociology - I BAL-102
08.01.2024 | Monday | General English BAL-103

-10.01.2024 | Wednesday | Environmental Studies BAL-104
12.01.2024 Friday Legal & Constitutional History of BAL-105
India

15.01.2024 | Monday |Law of Torts & Consumer Protectityt .. BAL-106
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Date-Sheet of LL.M. First Semester Main/Back Examination, January-2024
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
08.01.2024 Monday i;viva& Social Transformation in LIM-101
09.01.2024 Tuesday | Law of Contractual Transaction LLM-102
10.01.2024 | Wednesday | Legal Theory LLM-103
11.01.2024 Thursday | Judicial Process LLM-104
12.01.2024 Friday Legal Education and Research LLM-105

Methodology
13.01.2024 Saturday | Indian Constitutional law: The LLM-106
New Challenges
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week
before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to

postpone it, to a later date.

Copy to:
1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
3. The Director, Pacific School of Law, Udaipur
4. Notice Board, PSL/PAHER University Office.
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